selection. solutions. simplicity. eiko.com
LED T8 Direct Fit Replacement Lamps
2’/
3’/4’/
U-Bend
9/11/
14/17
watts

watch > like > follow
Rev. 4/5/16
LED T8 Direct Fit Replacement Lamps
ordering information
Order
Code Item # Length Lm
Bare
Lamp
W
System
W
V (Ballast
Dependent) CCT CRI Glass
Tube Bm Life/
Hrs DLC
08810 LED18T8F/48/835-G5DR 4’ 1,800 14W 17W 120-277V, 347V 3500K 82+ Frosted 220° 50,000  ✓
08811 LED18T8F/48/840-G5DR 4’ 1,800 14W 17W 120-277V, 347V 4000K 82+ Frosted 220° 50,000  ✓
08812 LED18T8F/48/850-G5DR 4’ 1,800 14W 17W 120-277V, 347V 5000K 82+ Frosted 220° 50,000  ✓
09053 LED14T8F/36/835-G5DR 3’ 1,450 11W 14W 120-277V, 347V 3500K 82+ Frosted 220° 50,000
08876 LED14T8F/36/840-G5DR 3’ 1,450 11W 14W 120-277V, 347V 4000K 82+ Frosted 220° 50,000
08877 LED14T8F/36/850-G5DR 3’ 1,450 11W 14W 120-277V, 347V 5000K 82+ Frosted 220° 50,000
09051 LED11T8F/24/835-G5DR 2’ 1,150 9W 12W 120-277V, 347V 3500K 82+ Frosted 220° 50,000 ✓
08874 LED11T8F/24/840-G5DR 2’ 1,150 9W 12W 120-277V, 347V 4000K 82+ Frosted 220° 50,000 ✓
08875 LED11T8F/24/850-G5DR 2’ 1,150 9W 12W 120-277V, 347V 5000K 82+ Frosted 220° 50,000 ✓
09113 LED18T8F/U6/835-G5DR 2’ U6 1,800 12W 15W 120-277V, 347V 3500K 82+ Frosted 220° 50,000
09114 LED18T8F/U6/840-G5DR 2’ U6 1,800 12W 15W 120-277V, 347V 4000K 82+ Frosted 220° 50,000
09116 LED18T8F/U6/850-G5DR 2’ U6 1,800 12W 15W 120-277V, 347V 5000K 82+ Frosted 220° 50,000
NOTE: Use order code when ordering.			   CEE Listed     ✓DesignLights Consortium™ Qualified
watts & lumens*
Lamp
Bare Lamp Watts Bare Lamp Lumens
Low BF = .75 Normal BF = .88 High BF = 1.18 Low BF = .75 Normal BF = .88 High BF = 1.18
LED18T8F/48/8XX-G5DR 12 14 18 1600 1800 2300
LED22T8F/48/8XX-G5DR 15 17 22 2000 2200 2800
* Watts and lumens will vary by ballast and fixture.
Visit eiko.com to view complete ballast compatibility information.
photometrics
14W 17W